Turn

Start

Go Right

Turn left (SSW)
Turn left (S)
Turn right (W)
Turn right (NNE)
Keep left (NW)
Turn right (NNE)
Keep right (ENE)
Turn left (N)
Turn right (E)
Keep right (SE)
Turn left (NNE)
Turn Left (then R)
Turn Left

Rest Stop
Leave office Max
Turn Right

Turn left (NNW)
Turn right (E)
Turn left (NE)
Keep left (N)
Turn left (WNW)
Go straight (N)
Turn right (E)
Turn left (N)
Turn right (ENE)
Turn left (NNE)
Turn left (NW)
Turn right (NE)
Go straight (E)
Toilet Stop

Go straight (E)
Turn left (NNE)
Turn right (S)
Keep right (SW)
Turn right (WNW)
Turn left (S)
Turn left (SSE)
Turn left (E)

Go straight (E)
Turn right (S)
Turn left (ENE)
Turn left (N)
Rest Stop

Turn right (W)
Turn left (S)
Turn left (E)
Turn right (SW)
Turn left (S)
Turn left (SSE)
Turn left (S)
Keep left (SW)
Turn left (S)
Keep left (S)
Rest Stop

Turn left (W)
Turn right (E)
Turn left (NNW)
Turn left (W)
Turn right (N)
Turn left (WNW)
Keep left (N)
Turn left (W)
Turn right (N)
Go straight (NNW)
Turn left (W)
Turn left (SSE)
Turn right (SW)
Finish
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Road

Silverdale Beach Hotel
Silverdale Waterfront Trail
Bayshore Dr NW
Washington Ave NW
NW Carlton St
Silverdale Way NW
NW Anderson Hill Rd
Old Frontier Rd NW
Greaves Way

Clear Creek Rd NW
NW Rude Rd

NW Finn Hill Rd
Olhava Rd

Market PI

Office Max parking lot
Office Max

N exit

Reliance St

Olympic College WY NW
Advance

Dauntless Dr

Parnell PI NW

NW Thompson Rd
Rhododendron Ln NW
NW Pioneer Hill Rd
Waghorn Rd NW
Pioneer Way NW

NW Lofall Rd

NW Wesley Way

NW Ferry St

NW Park St

Kitsap memorial Park
NE Park St

SR 3NE

Big Valley Rd NE

SR 307 (Bond Rd NE)
NW Lindvig Way
Viking Way NW
Scandia Rd NW

NW Virginia Loop Rd
Virginia Loop Rd NE
Virginia Loop Rd NE
NE SR 308
Washington Ave NE
Keyport Mercantile
NE Pacific Ave

Elwha Ter NE

NE Harvard Ave

NE SR 308
Brownsville Hwy NE

S Keyport Rd NE

Ogle Rd NE
Brownsville Hwy
llahee Rd NE

Trenton Ave
Mannette Waterfront Park
Shore Dr

E 10th St

Pitt Ave

Harkins St

Wheaton Way

Lebo Bivd

Tracyton Beach Rd NW
NW Riddell Rd

May St NW

Tracyton Blvd NW
NW Bucklin Hill Rd
Old Mill Park
Silverdale Waterfront Trail
Silverdale Beach Hotel

Total Dist

0.00 mi
0.00 mi
0.27 mi
0.59 mi
0.64 mi
0.80 mi
0.86 mi
1.55 mi
1.94 mi

Lofall

2.62 mi ;
8.99 mi j
9.89 mi :
10.03 mi f
10.47 mi §
10.75 mi §
10.82 mi f
10.82 mi f
10.85 mi i
10.98 mi ;
11.11 mi )
11.38 mi j
11.44 mi ;
1.70mi | -
12.56 mi |
13.28 mi |
13.78 mi
14.85 mi
14.97 mi
16.21 mi
16.40 mi
16.55 mi
16.56 mi
16.64 mi
16.87 mi
16.91 mi
21.63 mi
22.50 mi
22.69 mi
25.02 mi
25.75 mi
26.07 mi
26.25 mi
26.89 mi
27.98 mi
28.06 mi
28.08 mi
28.21 mi
28.32 mi
28.37 mi
28.67 mi
29.42 mi
31.05 mi
3259 mi [~
32.60 mi
37.15 mi
39.11 mi
39.11 mi
39.51 mi
39.55 mi .
39.66 mi
39.71 mi i
40.66 mi
41.65 mi
43.29 mi
43.44 mi ]
43.79 mi !
47.03 mi
47.54 mi
47.61 mi |
47.68 mi }
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TDK 48 Mile

Turn

Start

Go Right

Turn left (SSW)
Turn left (S)
Turn right (W)
Turn right (NNE)
Keep left (NW)
Turn right (NNE)
Keep right (ENE)
Turn left (N)
Turn right (E)
Keep right (SE)
Turn left (NNE)
Turn Left (then R)
Turn Left

Rest Stop
Leave office Max
Turn Right

Turn left (NNW)
Turn right (E)
Turn left (NE)
Keep left (N)
Turn left (WNW)
Go straight (N)
Turn right (E)
Turn left (N)
Turn right (ENE)
Turn left (NNE)
Turn left (NW)
Turn right (NE)
Go straight (E)
Toilet Stop

Go straight (E)
Turn left (NNE)
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Road

Silverdale Beach Hotel
Silverdale Waterfront Trail
Bayshore Dr NW
Washington Ave NW
NW Carlton St
Silverdale Way NW
NW Anderson Hill Rd
Old Frontier Rd NW
Greaves Way

Clear Creek Rd NW
NW Rude Rd

NW Finn Hill Rd
Olhava Way

Market PI

Office Max parking lot
Office Max

N exit

Reliance St

Olympic College WY NW
Advance

Dauntless Dr

Parnell PI NW

NW Thompson Rd
Rhododendron Ln NW
NW Pioneer Hill Rd
Waghorn Rd NW
Pioneer Way NW

NW Lofall Rd

NW Wesley Way

NW Ferry St

NW Park St

Kitsap memorial Park
NE Park St

SR 3 NE

Total Dist
0.00 mi
0.00 mi
0.27 mi
0.59 mi
0.64 mi
0.80 mi
0.86 mi
1.55 mi
1.94 mi
2.62 mi
8.99 mi
9.89 mi
10.03 mi
10.47 mi
10.75 mi
10.82 mi
10.82 mi
10.85 mi
10.98 mi
11.11 mi
11.38 mi
11.44 mi
11.70 mi
12.56 mi
13.28 mi
13.78 mi
14.85 mi
14.97 mi
16.21 mi
16.40 mi
16.55 mi
16.56 mi
16.64 mi
16.87 mi

Turn

Turn right (S)
Turn right (SW)
Turn right (WNW)
Turn left (S)
Turn left (SSE)
Turn left (E)
Turn right (S)
Turn left (ENE)
Turn left (N)
Rest Stop

Turn right (W)
Turn left (S)
Turn left (E)
Turn right (SW)
Turn left (S)
Turn left (SSE)
Turn left (S)
Toilet Stop
Keep left (SW)
Turn left (S)
Keep left (S)
Rest Stop

Turn left (W)
Turn right (E)
Turn left (NNW)
Turn left (W)
Turn right (N)
Turn left (WNW)
Keep left (N)
Turn left (W)
Turn right (N)
Go straight (NNW)
Turn left (W)
Turn left (SSE)
Turn right (SW)
Finish

onto
onto
onto
onto
onto
onto
on
onto
onto
at
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on to
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onto
onto
onto
on to
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in to
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at

Road

Big Valley Rd NE

SR 307 (Bond Rd NE)
NW Lindvig Way
Viking Way NW
Scandia Rd NW

NW Virginia Loop Rd
Virginia Loop Rd NE
NE SR 308
Washington Ave NE
Keyport Mercantile
NE Pacific Ave

Elwha Ter NE

NE Harvard Ave

NE SR 308
Brownsville Hwy NE

S Keyport Rd NE

Ogle Rd NE
Brownsville Marinia
Brownsville Hwy
lllahee Rd NE

Trenton Ave
Mannette Waterfront Park
Shore Dr

E 10th St

Pitt Ave

Harkins St

Wheaton Way

Lebo Bivd

Tracyton Beach Rd NW
NW Riddell Rd

May St NW

Tracyton Blvd NW
NW Bucklin Hill Rd
Old Mill Park
Silverdale Waterfront Trail
Silverdale Beach Hotel

Total Dist
16.91 mi
21.63 mi
22.50 mi
22.69 mi
25.02 mi
25.75 mi
26.25 mi
26.89 mi
27.98 mi
28.06 mi
28.08 mi
28.21 mi
28.32 mi
28.37 mi
28.67 mi
29.42 mi
31.05 mi
32.50 mi
32.59 mi
32.60 mi
37.15 mi
39.11 mi
39.11 mi
39.51 mi
39.55 mi
39.66 mi
39.71 mi
40.66 mi
41.65 mi
43.29 mi
43.44 mi
43.79 mi
47.03 mi
47 .54 mi
47.61 mi
47.68 mi




